FE
AT
U
R
ES
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
ES

(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rate
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R3.7 12 3.7 1500 1390 1.39 41.66 0.146 26
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R5.2 12 5.2 1200 990 1.94 41.66 0.146 26
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R14 12 14 428 360 5.14 83.32 0.146 28
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R19 12 19 315 270 7.08 83.32 0.146 28
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R27 12 27 222 190 10.0 83.32 0.146 28
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R51 12 51 117 100 18.05 111.10 0.146 32.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R71 12 71 84 72 25.0 111.10 0.146 32.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R100 12 100 60 51 34.72 111.10 0.18 32.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R139 12 139 43 37 48.61 111.10 0.18 37.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R189 12 189 31 27 62.49 166.65 0.18 37.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R264 12 264 23 19 69.44 166.65 0.18 37.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R369 12 369 16 14 69.44 166.65 0.20 37.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R516 12 516 11 10 69.44 166.65 0.20 37.5
BDPG-22-38-12V-6000-R720 12 720 8.3 7.5 69.44 166.65 0.20 37.5
Motor Specs
No
Load
Speed